
Last Name First Name email Company Name Title country AI&D (Garbi 2) AI&D (Llevant 3-4) R&D (Gregal 3) PPL (Garbi 1)
Al Ajmi Fahad ajmifam@sabic.com SABIC Technical Lead Delegate Saudi Arabia 1
Alduhami Salem duhamisn@sabic.com Sabic Research Fellow Delegate Saudi Arabia 1
Arbona David david.arbona@lyondellbasell.com LyondellBasell Steamcracker Technologist Delegate France 1
Babgi Mohammed BabgiAI@yanpet.sabic.com Yanpet - SABIC BabgiAI@yanpet.sabic.com Delegate Saudi Arabia 1
Dansheva Anna anna.dansheva@yantaimanoir.com Yantai Manoir Business Development Director Europe Sponsor China 1
Darragh Brendan brendan.darragh@ten.com Technip Energies Olefins Technologist Delegate United Kingdom 1
Dees Joop joop.dees@veolia.com Veolia WTS Petrochemical Technology Leader Sponsor Belgium 1
Di Bartolo Constanza lcdibartolo@dow.com Dow Operations turnaround coordinator Delegate Spain 1
Dokic Marko marko.dokic@totalenergies.com TotalEnergies Dr Delegate Belgium 1
Fischer Christian Christian.C.Fischer@shell.com Shell Technologist Delegate Germany 1
Forkink Erik E.FORKINK@shell.com Shell Oil company Shell OIL company Delegate Netherlands 1
Gábor Nagy gnagy2@mol.hu MOL Plc. Technology Development Expert Delegate Hungary 1
Garcia Garcia Roberto roberto.garcia.garcia@repsol.com Repsol REPSOL Delegate Spain 1
Gedicke Dr. Ing. Knut KGedicke@dow.com Dow Olefinverbund Senior Technology Manager Delegate Germany 1
Hazzam Stephan stephan.hazzam@linde.com Linde plc Manager Global Operations LAOS Delegate Germany 1
Heinzerling Thomas thomas.heinzerling@linde.com Linde Engineering Executive Director Advanced Operations Services Delegate Germany 1
Kamphuis Marijn mkamphuis@lummustech.com Lummus Heat Transfer Manager Thermal Engineering Delegate Netherlands 1
Kardos Stefan stefan.kardos@petrogenium.com Petrogenium Director Sponsor Netherlands 1
Keck Daniel daniel.keck@basf.com BASF SE Head of Technology Basic Petrochemicals Delegate Germany 1
Kis-Simonka Adam akissimonka@mol.hu MOL Discipline Engineer Delegate Hungary 1
Langston Paul paul.langston@kbr.com KBR UK Director - Olefins Technology Delegate United Kingdom 1
Latimier Laurent llatimier@onislineblind.com Onis General Manager - Head of Sales & Technology Sponsor France 1
Mandar Sudhir Amte mandar.amte@ril.com Reliance Industries Ltd Plant Manager Delegate India 1
Nobre Antunes Maria Pilar mariapilar.antunes@repsol.com Repsol  Steam Cracker Plant Manager Delegate Portugal 1
Oud Peter peter.oud@technipenergies.com T.EN Product development manager Ethylene Delegate Netherlands 1
Rahali Jaouad jrahali@ast-turbo.com AST Turbo AG Sales Manager Sponsor Switzerland 1
Rodriguez Lizseth lizseth4.rodriguez@clariant.com Clariant Produkte (DE) Sales Account Manager Sponsor Germany 1
Schulte Markus markus.schulte@shell.com Shell Catalysts & Techn Leuna Senior Account Executive Sponsor Germany 1
Symoens Steffen steffen.symoens@totalenergies.com TotalEnergies Process Engineering Team Lead NC3 Delegate Belgium 1
van der Linden Rob rob.van.der.linden@sabic.com Sabic Mr Delegate Netherlands 1
Van Geem Kevin Kevin.VanGeem@UGent.be Universiteit Gent Professor Speaker Belgium 1
van Iersel Maikel maikelvaniersel@gmail.com Borealis Head of Process Technology Delegate Netherlands 1
Yardley Stephen Stephen.Yardley@morganplc.com Morgan Thermal Ceramics Technical Project Manager CPI Sponsor United Kingdom 1
AlKulaibi Saleh saleh.alkulaibi@sadara.com Sadara Sr. Production Manager Delegate Saudi Arabia 1
Al-Mahri Ali mahriam@sabic.com SABIC Sr.Specialist Furnaces  Delegate Saudi Arabia 1
Alqahtani Abdullah abdullahmq@sabic.com SABIC Director Delegate Saudi Arabia 1
Biadi Emmanuelle emmanuelle_biadi@europe.pall.com Pall corporation Global Petrochemicals business development manager Sponsor France 1
Bosma Richard richard.bosma@ten.com Technip Energies Section Lead Pyrotec Sales & Execution Delegate Netherlands 1
Gomez Ferrer Begona begona.gomezferrer@manoir.eu.com Manoir France R&D Manager Sponsor France 1
Gysin Pioton Sabina sabina.gysin-pioton@totalenergies.com TotalEnergies Process engineer Delegate France 1
Hendriks Eric eric.hendriks@kubota.com Kubota Corperation Sales Manager Sponsor Canada 1
Herrmann Thomas thomas.herrmann@lyondellbasell.com LyondellBasell Site Digital Transformation Manager Delegate Germany 1
Hoefel Torben torben.hoefel@linde.com Linde Product Manager Delegate Germany 1
Jimenez Buitrago Suzana s.jimenez.buitrago@repsol.com Repsol ASSET OPTIMiZATION SR SCIENT Delegate Spain 1
Kapur Sanjeev sanjeev@apexpetroconsultants.com Apex PetroConsultants Apex PetroConsultants Delegate United States 1
Kerekgyarto Akos akerekgyarto_mpk@mol.hu Mol Petrochemicals Combustion Technology Expert Delegate Hungary 1
Kirchner Towje t.kirchner@schmidt-clemens.de Schmidt + Clemens Group Team Leader Customer Support - Steam Cracker Sponsor Germany 1



Kracker Gunther gunther.kracker@linde.com Linde Engineering
Director Product Management & Cost Estimation - Sustainable 
Hydrocarbon Solutions Delegate Germany 1

Le Roy Philippe philippe.j.le-roy@exxonmobil.com Exxonmobil Pyrolysis Technology Senior Principal Delegate France 1
Loschelder Andreas andreas.loschelder@shell.com Shell Deutschland Production Unit Manager Delegate Germany 1
Lukasz Kura lukasz.kura@orlen.pl Orlen Project Manager Delegate Poland 1
Mahmoudi Namarvar Esmaeil esmaeil.mahmoudi@ten.com Technip Energies Product Development Manager Mechanical Engineering Delegate Netherlands 1
Maroto De la Puente Francisco fmarotop@repsol.com Repsol Senior Technical Advisor Delegate Spain 1
Moreno Pol ppmoreno@dow.com Dow Chemical SL Dow Chemical SL Delegate Spain 1
Price Peter peter.price@nufarm.com Nufarm Technical & Business Development Manager Sponsor United Kingdom 1
Reitz Michael michael.reitz@basf.com BASF SE Technology Manager - Global Technology Basic Petrochemicals Delegate Germany 1
Rößler Felix felix.roessler@linde.com Linde Engineering Senior Process Design Engineer Delegate Germany 1
Sabo Lubos lubos.sabo@slovnaft.sk SLOVNAFT SLOVNAFT, a.s. Delegate Slovakia 1
Schrenigk-Dähre Thomas t.schrenigk@borsig.de BORSIG Process Heat Exchanger Project & Sales Sponsor Germany 1
Stokman Frans csu@cefic.be Cefic Executive Director Speaker Belgium 1
Turnbull Simon simon.turnbull@voith.com Voith Project Development Manager Sponsor United Kingdom 1
van der Toorn Tim tim.vandertoorn@ecolab.com Nalco Water / Ecolab Assistant Marketing Manager Sponsor Netherlands 1
van Dijk Maarten m.vandijk@adams-armaturen.de Adams Sales Director Sponsor Netherlands 1
Vancraybex Gunter gvancraybex@totalsafety.com Total Safety Technology Director EMEA Sponsor Belgium 1
Vavizos Nikolaos Nikolaos.Vavizos@borealisgroup.com Borealis Polyolefine Group Expert Hydrocarbon Process Technology Delegate Austria 1
Walker Andrew andrew.walker2@sabic.com Sabic SABIC Delegate United Kingdom 1
Yadav Harsh harsh4.yadav@ril.com Reliance Industries Ltd Senior Technologist Delegate India 1
Abhishek Chauhan abhishek.r.chauhan@ril.com Reliance Industries Ltd Plant Manager Delegate India 1
Akbas Secmen Secmen.akbas@basf.com BASF Innovation & Technology Manager Delegate Belgium 1
AlAmri Abdullah AlamriA@yanpet.sabic.com Yanpet - SABIC Manager, Ethylene II Maintenance Delegate Saudi Arabia 1
Alarcón Vargas Luisa Fernanda luisa.alarcon@repsol.com Repsol Petróleo Production engineer Delegate Spain 1
Al-Awadi Saleh alawadsa@equate.com EQUATE Technical Advisor Delegate Kuwait 1
Al-Mesbah Eissa almesbem@equate.com EQUATE Sr Improvement Engineer Delegate Kuwait 1
Assmann Erik erik.assmann@veolia.com Veolia Water Technol & Solutions Product Application Specialist Sponsor Germany 1
Bakelants Kris kris.bakelants@basf.com BASF Technology Manager - TAR Manager Delegate Belgium 1
Bilawa Matthias mbilawa@mcdermott.com McDermott - Lummus Senior Principal Process Engineer Delegate Netherlands 1
Cantone Riccardo riccardo.cantone@morganplc.com Morgan Thermal Ceramics Global Technical Manager Sponsor Italy 1
Desikan Saravanan desikas@equate.com EQUATE Senior Process Design Engineer Delegate Kuwait 1
Gardonyi Gergely ggardonyi@mol.hu Mol Petrochemicals Process Technology Manager Delegate Hungary 1
Geraskin Al vg@igs.inc IGS Tube Tech Head of Product Management and Innovation Sponsor United Kingdom 1
Ghosh Samarjit samarjit.ghosh@borealisgroup.com Borealis Sr Group Expert Olefins Recovery Delegate Sweden 1
Gibson Ben ben_gibson@zeeco.com Zeeco Technical Development Manager Sponsor United Kingdom 1
Gray Gavin gavin.gray@shell.com Shell C&T Senior Sales Manager Sponsor United Kingdom 1
Harvey Martin Martin.Harvey@SABIC.com SABIC UK Petrochemicals Senior Manager, EHSSQ & WFD Delegate United Kingdom 1
Hedebouw Nick nick.hedebouw@totalenergies.com TotalEnergies Head of olefins and derivatives process team Delegate Belgium 1
Javier Galindo Diez Francisco francisco-javier.galindo-diez@basf.com BASF Sonatrach Propanchem Asset Manager E&I Delegate Spain 1
Jenne Eric eric.jenne@basf.com BASF Senior Process Manager Delegate Germany 1
Joseph Cerin cerin.joseph@technipenergies.com Technip E & C Ltd Process Engineer Delegate United Kingdom 1
Krijgsman Pauline pauline.krijgsman@ten.com Technip Energies Sr. Operation support engineer Delegate Netherlands 1
Kumar Narang Dharmendra dharmendrakumar.narang@ten.com Technip Energies Dept Manager Process Engg Delegate Netherlands 1
Makó Zsolt zsmako@mol.hu MOL PLC. CoC expert Delegate Hungary 1
Miró Aragonès Mercè mmiroa@repsol.com Repsol Petroleo Operations Engineer Delegate Spain 1
Oprins Arno arno.oprins@sabic.com SABIC Chief Scientist Delegate Netherlands 1
Payne Harry harry_payne@zeeco.com Zeeco Europe Planning Engineer, Turnarounds EMEA & Refractory Specialist Sponsor Italy 1
Pfanzelt Manuel Manuel.Pfanzelt@clariant.com Clariant Produkte (DE) Sales Manager Sponsor Germany 1
Ramesh Rajaram Rajaram.ramesh@ten.com Technip Energies Technology Manager - Ethylene Delegate Netherlands 1
Sanchez Sagrario ssanchez7@dow.com Dow Reliability Manager Delegate Spain 1
Seinoyama Akira akira.seinoyama@kubota.com Kubota Corporation General Manager Sponsor Japan 1
Simesen de Bielke Leonardo Leonardo.SimesendeBielke@sabic.com SABIC Research Engineer Delegate Netherlands 1
Steindl Michael MICHAEL.STEINDL@shell.com Shell Global Solutions Senior process technologist Delegate Netherlands 1
Sundaram Kandasamy kandasamy.sundaram@lummustech.com Lummus Technology Lummus Technology Delegate United States 1
Uitdewillegen Robert RUitdewillegen@dow.com Dow Benelux Process Safety Principle Delegate Netherlands 1
van de Laar Frans frans.van-de-laar@basf.com BASF Antwerpen BASF Antwerpen NV Delegate Belgium 1
Vankevelaer Jos jos.vankevelaer@outlook.com BASF guest Retired Delegate Belgium 1



Vorderwuelbecke Markus M.Vorderwuelbecke@adams-armaturen.de Adams Vice President Sponsor Germany 1
Zhang Minghao minghao.zhang@castnewx.com Yantai Manoir / CastNewX Founder Sponsor China 1
Abahussain Abdullah AbahussainSK@petrokemya.sabic.com Petrokemya - SABIC Process Engineering Sr. Manager Delegate Saudi Arabia 1
Adriaenssens Johan johan.adriaenssens@basf.com BASF Antwerpen BASF Antwerpen NV Delegate Belgium 1
Aertsens Frederic fae@cefic.be Cefic Sector Group Manager Speaker Belgium 1
Afasha Sameer SAMERA@yanpet.sabic.com Yanpet - SABIC Specialist, Operation Delegate Saudi Arabia 1
Almeida Tania talmeida@repsol.com Repsol Process Manager Delegate Portugal 1
AlOtaibi Sultan otaibims@yanpet.sabic.com Yanpet - SABIC Operations Director Delegate Saudi Arabia 1
Al-Shihab Jasem alshihjm@equate.com EQUATE Senior Production Engineer Delegate Kuwait 1
Alvarez Rodriguez Felix falvarezr@repsol.com Repsol Operation Engineer Delegate Spain 1
Alzubairi Abdullah abdullah.alzubairi@totalenergies.com TotalEnergies Process Leader Delegate Belgium 1
Anjaney Shukla Anjaney.Shukla@ril.com Reliance Industries Ltd Plant Manager Delegate India 1
Baird James james.a.baird@exxonmobil.com ExxonMobil Process Technology & Facilities Integrator Delegate United Kingdom 1
Barna Kristof KrBarna@MOL.hu MOL MOL Petrochemicals Delegate Hungary 1
Barreau Christian christian.barreau@lyondellbasell.com Lyondellbasell Lyondellbasell Delegate France 1
Blaser Samuel ahauser@AST-turbo.com AST Turbo AG Managing Director / CEO Sponsor Switzerland 1
Braga Walkiria walkiria.braga@ten.com Technip Energies France Lead Process Engineer Delegate France 1
Chasselin Hugues hugues.chasselin@arvos-group.com Arvos Schmidtsche Schack Aftermarket director Sponsor Germany 1
Coenen Kylie Kylie.coenen@veolia.com Veolia Water Technol & Solutions Junior Product Application Specialist HPI/CPI Sponsor Belgium 1
Coenen Pascal Pascal.Coenen@shell.com Shell Team Lead Base Chemincals Delegate Netherlands 1
Colaço Ana ana.borges@repsol.com Repsol Polímeros Repsol Polímeros Delegate Portugal 1
Felgueira Diogo diogo.felgueira@ten.com Technip Energies France Lead Process Engineer Delegate France 1
Flahaut Dominique dflahaut@paralloy.co.uk Paralloy Technical director Sponsor United Kingdom 1
Genty Nicolas Nicolas.Genty@shell.com Shell Principal Technologist Delegate Netherlands 1
Hines Dwight dwight.hines@veolia.com Veolia Veolia Sponsor United States 1
Hoerenz Michael michael.hoerenz@linde.com Linde Head of Process Engineering - Sustainable Hydrocarbon Solutions Delegate Germany 1
Jordens Marc Marc.Jordens2@borealisgroup.com Borealis Kallo Chief Engineer Furnace Technology Delegate Belgium 1
Kane Connor connor.t.kane@exxonmobil.com ExxonMobil Technical Group Head Delegate United Kingdom 1
Kerezsi Janos jkerezsi@mol.hu MOL discpiline engineering manager Delegate Hungary 1
Koersvelt Leo leo.koersvelt@sabic.com Sabic Lead Engineer Static Equipment Delegate Netherlands 1
Lander Nelis Lander.Nelis@UGent.be Ghent University PhD researcher Speaker Belgium 1
Moeckel Klaus klaus.moeckel@petrogenium.com Petrogenium Principal Consultant Sponsor Germany 1
Molnár Csaba csmolnar3@mol.hu MOL Process Safety Delegate Hungary 1
Niedermeyer Dieter d.niedermeyer@borsig.de BORSIG Process Heat Exchanger Project & Sales Sponsor Germany 1
Oezeren Serhat serhat_oezeren@europe.pall.com PALL Corporation Global Vertical Market Manager Sponsor Germany 1
Oliveira Silva Rodrigo rdsilva@repsol.com Repsol Head of Production Delegate Portugal 1
Oyague Luis luis.oyague@lyb.com LyondellBasell Process Engineer Delegate Germany 1
Rahmandad Tania tania.rahmandad@ten.com T.EN NL Manager Plant Lifecycle Solutions Delegate Netherlands 1
Requena Diaz Eduardo erequenad@repsol.com Repsol Technical Advisor Delegate Spain 1
Rogers Nick nick.rogers@ten.com Technip Energies Technology Department Manager Delegate United Kingdom 1
Rudolph Christoph Christoph.rudolph@arvos-group.com Schmidtsche Schack | ARVOS Dipl.-Ing. Sponsor Germany 1
Schichtel Séval seval.schichtel@clariant.com Clariant Produkte (DE) Global Business Development Manager Sponsor Germany 1
Schulte Christian christian.schulte@lyondellbasell.com Basell Polyolefine Technology Manager Monomer & Utilities Delegate Germany 1
Serrien Stany sts@cefic.be Cefic Senior Manager Petrochemicals Europe Staff Belgium 1
Spindelndreher Anne anne.spindelndreher@linde.com Linde Process Engineer Delegate Germany 1
Surmont Christine csu@cefic.be Cefic Senior Assistant Staff Belgium 1
Thijs Daan daan.thijs@sabic.com Sabic Manager Operations Delegate Netherlands 1
Toth Gabor gtoth5@mol.hu MOL Plc. Technology Development expert Delegate Hungary 1
Trujillo Javier javier.trujillo@repsol.com Repsol Ingeniero Operación Olefinas Delegate Spain 1
van der Eijk Johan johan.vandereijk@ten.com Technip Energies Process Design Department Manager Delegate Netherlands 1
van der Kort Theo theo.van.der.kort@SABIC.com Sabic Lead engineer Delegate Netherlands 1
van Dyck Johannes Johannes.vanDyck@imi-critical.com IMI Z&J DE / Z&J Technologies IMI Z&J Germany Sponsor Germany 1
Velasco Santiago santiago.velasco@basf.com BASF Sonatrach Propanchem ASSET MANAGER Delegate Spain 1
Verluyten Jean-Paul jean-paul.verluyten@sabic.com Sabic Senior Project Manager Delegate Netherlands 1

Wagner Hans-Günter hans-guenter.wagner@basf.com BASF SE
Head of Global Digital Transformation Manufacturing Petrochemicals

Delegate Germany 1
Whitnall Richard rwithnall@greenscombustion.com Greens Combustion Managing Director Sponsor United Kingdom 1
Wijnja Jelle-Gerard jelle-gerard.wijnja@ten.com T.EN Technology Manager Ethylene Furnaces Delegate Netherlands 1



Yermalayeu Aliaksandr aliaksandr.yermalayeu@ten.com Technip Energies Sales Manager Delegate Netherlands 1
Zygmuntowicz Janusz Janusz.Zygmuntowicz@orlen.pl Orlen Expert Delegate Poland 1


